
WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 157.4 135.0

2 CAROLINE WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 165.0 135.0

2 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia 165.0 135.0

4 Alexis Oliver Riverton High School 165.0 130.0

5 Jori Letourneau Concordia 165.0 120.0

6 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 156.4 115.0

7 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 158.0 115.0

8 Tatiana Pate Piper High School 160.8 115.0

9 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 161.8 115.0

10 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 157.5 110.0

11 OLIVIA ADAMS Basehor Linwood 162.0 100.0

12 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 159.0 95.0

13 KARA SKINNER Basehor Linwood 157.6 85.0

14 Makinley O'Grady Gardner Edgerton High School 158.0 85.0

15 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 159.0 85.0

16 Natalie Beaza-Russell Turner High School 157.8 70.0

Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 161.8 285.0

2 Jori Letourneau Concordia 165.0 265.0

3 Alexis Oliver Riverton High School 165.0 255.0

4 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 157.4 245.0

5 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 156.4 240.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 CAROLINE WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 165.0 240.0

7 Tatiana Pate Piper High School 160.8 235.0

8 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia 165.0 225.0

9 Makinley O'Grady Gardner Edgerton High School 158.0 215.0

10 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 159.0 210.0

11 KARA SKINNER Basehor Linwood 157.6 200.0

12 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 158.0 190.0

13 OLIVIA ADAMS Basehor Linwood 162.0 180.0

14 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 157.5 165.0

15 Natalie Beaza-Russell Turner High School 157.8 155.0

16 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 159.0 155.0

Women's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 156.4 180.0

2 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia 165.0 175.0

3 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 161.8 155.0

4 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 157.4 145.0

5 Alexis Oliver Riverton High School 165.0 145.0

6 CAROLINE WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 165.0 130.0

7 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 158.0 125.0

8 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 159.0 115.0

9 Tatiana Pate Piper High School 160.8 115.0

10 Jori Letourneau Concordia 165.0 115.0

11 OLIVIA ADAMS Basehor Linwood 162.0 110.0

12 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 157.5 100.0

13 Makinley O'Grady Gardner Edgerton High School 158.0 100.0

14 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 159.0 100.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 KARA SKINNER Basehor Linwood 157.6 95.0

16 Natalie Beaza-Russell Turner High School 157.8 90.0

Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 161.8 555.0 10

2 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 156.4 535.0 8

3 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia 165.0 535.0 6

4 Alexis Oliver Riverton High School 165.0 530.0 4

5 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 157.4 525.0 2

6 CAROLINE WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 165.0 505.0 1

7 Jori Letourneau Concordia 165.0 500.0 0

8 Tatiana Pate Piper High School 160.8 465.0 0

9 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 158.0 430.0 0

10 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 159.0 410.0 0

11 Makinley O'Grady Gardner Edgerton High School 158.0 400.0 0

12 OLIVIA ADAMS Basehor Linwood 162.0 390.0 0

13 KARA SKINNER Basehor Linwood 157.6 380.0 0

14 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 157.5 375.0 0

15 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 159.0 350.0 0

16 Natalie Beaza-Russell Turner High School 157.8 315.0 0

Women's 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 161.8 3.43

6 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 156.4 3.421

7 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 157.4 3.335

8 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia 165.0 3.242



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

9 Alexis Oliver Riverton High School 165.0 3.212

13 CAROLINE WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 165.0 3.061

15 Jori Letourneau Concordia 165.0 3.03

17 Tatiana Pate Piper High School 160.8 2.892

26 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 158.0 2.722

29 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 159.0 2.579

31 Makinley O'Grady Gardner Edgerton High School 158.0 2.532

35 KARA SKINNER Basehor Linwood 157.6 2.411

36 OLIVIA ADAMS Basehor Linwood 162.0 2.407

41 Kayleigh Williamson Tonganoxie 157.5 2.381

45 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 159.0 2.201

50 Natalie Beaza-Russell Turner High School 157.8 1.996


